
Lake Macquarie GFC
Tournament Results

2014 Marmong Point Marina Big Fish 
Bonanza



Champion Male Angler - Tag and Release - 

LUKE STANSFIELD 34500.00 pts 'AWATEA' Lake Macquarie GFC

Champion Male Angler - Capture - 

REECE WOODFORTH 20386.00 pts 'XCELERATE' Lake Macquarie GFC

Champion Lady Angler - Tag and Release - 

Not Won '' Lake Macquarie GFC

Champion Lady Angler - Capture - 

KELLY SWEETMAN 348.00 pts 'PUBLIC ENEMY' Newcastle & Port Stephens 
GFC

Champion Junior Angler - Tag and Release - 

JOSHUA DEAVES 10155.00 pts 'VICTORY' Lake Macquarie GFC

Champion Junior Angler - Capture - 

Not Won '' Lake Macquarie GFC

Most Points T&R Marlin - 

LUKE STANSFIELD 34500.00 pts 'AWATEA' Lake Macquarie GFC

Heaviest Marlin Capture - 

DANNY CURTIS 124.50 kg Marlin-Black 'NINGALOO'

Most point T&R Sharks - 

LINDSAY CRUISE 2500.00 pts 'ANGER MANAGEMENT' Lake Macquarie GFC

Heaviest Shark - 

STEVE PITTS 420.00 kg Shark-Mako 'CRITAKILL' Newcastle & Port Stephens 
GFC

Most Points T&R Other Game Fish - 

BEN SUMMER 217.00 pts 'FEAR KNOT' Lake Macquarie GFC

Heaviest Other Game Fish - 

KELLY SWEETMAN 8.00 kg Mahi Mahi 'PUBLIC ENEMY' Newcastle & Port Stephens 
GFC

Angler Trophies

Boat Trophies

Tournament Results



Champion Boat - Tag and Release - 

AWATEA 34500.00 pts Lake Macquarie GFC

Anglers: LUKE STANSFIELD(c), MARCUS STANSFIELD, CRAIG WRIGHTSON, CASEY SADLER

Runner Up Boat - Tag and Release - 

CAMELOT 30000.00 pts Lake Macquarie GFC

Anglers: GARRY RUSSELL, BRETT SMALL, BRUCE RUSSELL, MICHAEL BLACKHALL, STEVEN UPWARD

Champion Boat - Capture - 

CRITAKILL 37212.50 pts Newcastle & Port Stephens 
GFC

Anglers: S CHRYSTIE(c), STEVE PITTS, JON ABRAHAM, DREW GIBSON

Runner up Boat - Capture - 

XCELERATE 20386.00 pts Lake Macquarie GFC

Anglers: REECE WOODFORTH(c), BLAKE WOODFORTH, ROBERT BROWN

Third Place Boat - Tag and Release - 

SEQUANA 24000.00 pts

Anglers: david KEMP, CARL KEMP, CAMERON PERKS, ADAM POOLE

Third Place Boat - Capture - 

NINGALOO 15500.25 pts

Anglers: BRAD CURTIS(c), DANNY CURTIS, KARLY CURTIS, TRENT CONSIDINE, PAUL YOUNG, JAMES NORRIS

Foruth Place Boat - Tag and Release - 

TANGLES & SON 23029.00 pts Newcastle & Port Stephens 
GFC

Anglers: PHIL KENNY(c), ALLAN KENNY, IAN CHETCUTI

Fourth Place Boat - Capture - 

OFFSHORE 15085.00 pts Lake Macquarie GFC

Anglers: PAUL BESOFF(c), BRIAN BESOFF, SHANE THOMPSON, SHANE MUNRO, SHAUN MUNRO, ANDREW THOMPSON

Fifth Place Boat - Tag and Release - 

NINGALOO 23000.00 pts

Anglers: BRAD CURTIS(c), DANNY CURTIS, KARLY CURTIS, TRENT CONSIDINE, PAUL YOUNG, JAMES NORRIS

Fifth Place Boat - Capture - 

GAFFIT N BASHIT 14884.00 pts Lake Macquarie GFC

Anglers: JAYDEN BRUCE(c), JESSE O'SULLIVAN

Champion T&R Boat under 8m - 

AWATEA 34500.00 pts Lake Macquarie GFC

Anglers: LUKE STANSFIELD(c), MARCUS STANSFIELD, CRAIG WRIGHTSON, CASEY SADLER

Champion Boat Capture under 8m - 

CRITAKILL 37212.50 pts Newcastle & Port Stephens 
GFC

Anglers: S CHRYSTIE(c), STEVE PITTS, JON ABRAHAM, DREW GIBSON

Team/Club Trophies

Visitor Trophies



Place Team Points
1 224021.00

Summary - Team Tag & Release Points

Place Team Points
1 108966.00

Summary - Team Capture Points

Summary - Boat Tag & Release Points

Place Boat Club Points
1 AWATEA Lake Macquarie GFC 34500.00

2 CAMELOT Lake Macquarie GFC 30000.00

3 SEQUANA 24000.00

4 TANGLES & SON Newcastle & Port Stephens GFC 23029.00

5 NINGALOO 23000.00

6 SHAKARA Broken Bay GFC 23000.00

7 KURLY Lake Macquarie GFC 12500.00

8 BLOODSHOT Lake Macquarie GFC 11500.00

9 VICTORY Lake Macquarie GFC 10155.00

10 CAZADOR Lake Macquarie GFC 10025.00

11 ALLURING Lake Macquarie GFC 10000.00

12 ANGER MANAGEMENT Lake Macquarie GFC 2500.00

13 SABRE Lake Macquarie GFC 2500.00

14 HOT ONE Lake Macquarie GFC 2300.00

15 MIDAS TOUCH Lake Macquarie GFC 2300.00

16 XCELERATE Lake Macquarie GFC 2300.00

17 FEAR KNOT Lake Macquarie GFC 310.00

18 FINJITSU Lake Macquarie GFC 58.00

19 OFFSHORE Lake Macquarie GFC 31.00

20 TYCON Newcastle & Port Stephens GFC 13.00

Summary - Boat Capture Points

Place Boat Club Points
1 CRITAKILL Newcastle & Port Stephens GFC 37212.50

2 XCELERATE Lake Macquarie GFC 20386.00

3 NINGALOO 15500.25

4 OFFSHORE Lake Macquarie GFC 15085.00

5 GAFFIT N BASHIT Lake Macquarie GFC 14884.00

6 SCREAMIN HOFF Lake Macquarie GFC 5550.25

7 PUBLIC ENEMY Newcastle & Port Stephens GFC 348.00



Summary - Angler Tag & Release Points Male
1 LUKE STANSFIELD AWATEA Lake Macquarie GFC 34500.00

2 ADAM POOLE SEQUANA 24000.00

3 DANNY CURTIS NINGALOO 23000.00

4 STEVE BROWN KURLY Lake Macquarie GFC 12500.00

5 PHIL KENNY TANGLES & SON Newcastle & Port Stephens GFC 11500.00

6 DARREN HARDY BLOODSHOT Lake Macquarie GFC 11500.00

7 ALLAN KENNY TANGLES & SON Newcastle & Port Stephens GFC 11500.00

8 JAY ANDERTON SHAKARA Broken Bay GFC 11500.00

9 grant  SMEETS SHAKARA Broken Bay GFC 11500.00

10 MATT STONE CAZADOR Lake Macquarie GFC 10025.00

11 CHRIS COCHRANE ALLURING Lake Macquarie GFC 10000.00

12 BRETT SMALL CAMELOT Lake Macquarie GFC 10000.00

13 BRUCE RUSSELL CAMELOT Lake Macquarie GFC 10000.00

14 GARRY RUSSELL CAMELOT Lake Macquarie GFC 10000.00

15 LINDSAY CRUISE ANGER MANAGEMENT Lake Macquarie GFC 2500.00

16 CHAD KAVANAGH SABRE Lake Macquarie GFC 2500.00

17 ROBERT BROWN XCELERATE Lake Macquarie GFC 2300.00

18 BEN AVIS MIDAS TOUCH Lake Macquarie GFC 2300.00

19 JASON GRAY HOT ONE Lake Macquarie GFC 2300.00

20 BEN SUMMER FEAR KNOT Lake Macquarie GFC 217.00

21 Grant WARREN FEAR KNOT Lake Macquarie GFC 93.00

22 Artie SAREN FINJITSU Lake Macquarie GFC 29.00

23 Doug ROBINSON FINJITSU Lake Macquarie GFC 29.00

24 IAN CHETCUTI TANGLES & SON Newcastle & Port Stephens GFC 29.00

Summary - Angler Tag & Release Points Junior
1 JOSHUA DEAVES VICTORY Lake Macquarie GFC 10155.00

2 SHAUN MUNRO OFFSHORE Lake Macquarie GFC 31.00

Summary - Angler Tag & Release Points Small Fry
1 BAILEY BLANCHE TYCON Newcastle & Port Stephens GFC 13.00

Summary - Angler Capture Points Male
1 REECE WOODFORTH XCELERATE Lake Macquarie GFC 20386.00

2 DREW GIBSON CRITAKILL Newcastle & Port Stephens GFC 20307.50

3 STEVE PITTS CRITAKILL Newcastle & Port Stephens GFC 16905.00

4 DANNY CURTIS NINGALOO 15500.25

5 ANDREW THOMPSON OFFSHORE Lake Macquarie GFC 15085.00

6 JAYDEN BRUCE GAFFIT N BASHIT Lake Macquarie GFC 14884.00

7 TROY HEASLIP SCREAMIN HOFF Lake Macquarie GFC 5550.25

Summary - Angler Capture Points Female
1 KELLY SWEETMAN PUBLIC ENEMY Newcastle & Port Stephens GFC 348.00



Fish Cat Fish #

Marlin

Marlin-Black 1

Marlin-Striped 1

2

Shark

Shark-Mako 1

Shark-Tiger 3

Shark-Whaler 1

5

OGF

Mahi Mahi 1

1

Tournament Statistics

Fish Cat Fish #

Marlin

Marlin-Black 11

Marlin-Blue 1

Marlin-Striped 7

19

Shark

Shark-Blue 2

Shark-Mako 1

Shark-Tiger 2

5

OGF

Mahi Mahi 20

Tuna-Striped 1

21

Capture Tag / Release




